Fall Summary
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Version: Late afternoon-10151732
Days . X

Complet Today ~ Combined Pending Total Days

Day Type n n % n % n %
Game Day 40 1 95.3% 19 100.0% 60 96.8%
Rainout 2 4.7% 2 3.2%

Total 42 1 19 62
Percent  69.4% of Season Days are 30.6% are Remaining

Total Games

Completed:

Percent Games
Completed

140
129
92.1%

Completed

First Day of the Fall Season 03-Sep-24
Last Day of the Fall Season 03-Nov-24

Last playoff game|28-Oct-24

Need Score(s)

Please report missing Scores to Schedule@EImoraYouth.com

Tuesday, October 15, 2024
5:32:44 PM

B4 Minors Jason Luis
123 10/14/2024 B 5:45PM  Giants 0 Angels
1 Game(s) not reported
S3 SB Gr 6-8 Jason Navas
128 10/10/2024 A 7:45PM  Bears 0 Mariposas
96 10/11/2024 A 7:45 PM  Bears 0 Wolves
2 Game(s) not reported
Season Schedule Summary
Regular Season Can Playoffs
cel

Div
B1
B3
B4
B5
S2
S3

Division
Tee Ball
Rookies
Minors
Majors
SB Gr 3-5
SB Gr 6-8

Coordinator
Maribel Diaz
Steve Rosen
Jason Luis
Edwin Heredia
Rafael Castillo
Jason Navas

Totals

Game Complete

20
30
25
25
20
20
140

16
28
23
24
20
18
129

Pct
80.0%
93.3%
92.0%
96.0%
100.0%
90.0%
92.1%

od Game Complete

=
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Pct

Season in-progress
Season in-progress
Season in-progress
Season in-progress
Season Completed

Season in-progress




