Fall Summary

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

5:32:44 PM

Version: Late afternoon-10151732

	Days Complet	Today	Combined	Pending		Total Days		
Day Type	n	n	%	n	%	n	%	
Game Day	40	1	95.3%	19	100.0%	60	96.8%	
Rainout	2		4.7%			2	3.2%	
Total	42	1		19		62		
Percent	69.4%		on Days are		30.6%	are Remaining		
	Completed							

Total Games	140
Completed	129
Percent Games	92.1%
Completed	

First Day of the Fall Season 03-Sep-24 Last Day of the Fall Season 03-Nov-24

Last playoff game 28-Oct-24

Need Score(s)

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Please re	5:32:44 PM			
B4	Minors	Jason Luis		
123 1	10/14/2024 B Game(s) not reported	5:45 PM Giants	0 0 Angels	
S3	SB Gr 6-8	Jason Navas		
128	10/10/2024 A	7:45 PM Bears	0 0 Mariposas	
96	10/11/2024 A	7:45 PM Bears	0 0 Wolves	
2	Game(s) not reported			

Season Schedule Summary

			Regular Season			Can		Playoffs		
Div	Division	Coordinator	Game	Complete	Pct	cel ed	Game	Complete	Pct	
B1	Tee Ball	Maribel Diaz	20	16	80.0%					Season in-progress
В3	Rookies	Steve Rosen	30	28	93.3%		5			Season in-progress
B4	Minors	Jason Luis	25	23	92.0%		4			Season in-progress
B5	Majors	Edwin Heredia	25	24	96.0%		4			Season in-progress
S2	SB Gr 3-5	Rafael Castillo	20	20	100.0%		3			Season Completed
S3	SB Gr 6-8	Jason Navas	20	18	90.0%					Season in-progress
		Totals	140	129	92.1%		16		·	